TGI FRIDAYS - Tom's River Menu

https://menuweb.menu
1279 Hooper Ave Toms River, NJ 8753, United States
+17329141113 - http:/lwww.tgifridays.com/

The menu of TGI FRIDAYS - Tom's River from Toms River comprises about 272 different dishes and drinks.
On average you pay about $9.0 for a dish / drink. Thea restaurant offers a top-notch dining experience with
beautiful decor, friendly staff, and delicious food. Customers can bring their own beverages which adds to the
overall appeal. While some guests experienced minor issues such as long wait times for the check and noisy
children, most reviewers praised the exceptional service and fresh, local ingredients used in the dishes. The
establishment's pleasant atmosphere, clean appearance, and attentive staff made for an enjoyable dining
experience. Overall, Thea received high marks for its food quality, service, and ambiance, making it a must-try
restaurant for those seeking a memorable dining experience.
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Red Oak Menu

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Burger

CHEESEBURGER

Snacks

BREADSTICKS

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Sweets

STRAWBERRY RHUBARB BREAD

PUDDING $12.0

Rice
RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $9.0

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Starters

GRILLED CHICKEN SLIDERS $21.0

Spirits

MARTINI

Main Course

BEEF FILLET

Al Forno*

BAKED POTATOES

Appetizers

STRAWBERRY GOAT CHEESE
SALAD

$17.0

Juices
KILLER BEE $12.0

Wine

BOTTLE OF WINE

Kids Menu

*KID’S GRASS-FED BURGER ADD

CHEESE 1 $10.0

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE $12.0

Alkoholische Cocktails

COSMOPOLITAN $13.0

Gourmet-Burger
BISON BURGER $24.0

Italy

RENAISSANCE ROSE $14.0
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Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Mocktails

MOCK MARGARITA

Cold Beverages

COLD COFFEE

Ala Carte

SIDE SALAD WITH CHOICE OF
DRESSING

French Toast
BANANAS FOSTER FRENCH
TOAST

Sparkling Wines
COPPOLA SOFIA BLANC DE
BLANC

Seafood Specialties

PAN SEARED WALLEYE

Pinot Noir

TRINITY OAKS

France
COTE DES ROSE

Spain

LIQUID GEOGRAPHY MENCIA

$5.0

$13.0

$38.0

$23.0

$7.0

$14.0

$10.0

Brunch Cocktails

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN MARTINI $14.0
Wine By The Glass
WILLIAM HILL CHARDONNAY $10.0

Drinks And Beverages

VIRGIN BLOODY MARY

Argentina

ZUCCARDI Q MALBEC $15.0
White & Sparkling

DIATOM CHARDONNAY $16.0
Red Wine By The Glass

(@) S 8 S

DEISI\éE\éV_II_FT YEARS IN THE $70.0
White Wine Glass

CANYON ROAD WHITE ZINFANDEL $7.0

Dessert Drinks
GRASSHOPPER MARTINI $14.0

House Burgers

GRASS FED BEEF BURGER $21.0
Pinot Gris

J VINEYARDS PINOT GRIS $13.0
Kids Brunch

ONE EGG WITH ROASTED

POTATOES $7.0
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Keto

KETO CHEESECAKE $12.0

By The Bottle

COPPOLA CHARDONNAY $13.0

Simply Prepared

GRILLED TENDERLOIN FILET $50.0

KRAUTERTEE

GINGER BREEZE

W+M Barrel Aged Series

BARREL AGED SAZERAC

Premium Cocktails

GERMAN CHOCOLATE MARTINI $14.0

Barrel Aged Cocktails

BARREL AGED APPLE BRANDY
NEGRONI

Other Things

AVOCADO TOAST WITH EGGS $13.0

Driving Drinks

MOCK MULE

Morning Libations
HOUSE MADE BLOODY MARY $14.0

Entrée Salads &
Sandwiches

SEARED BEEF TIPS WITH BLUE
CHEESE SALAD

$25.0

Original Pearls Lemonade

BLUEBERRY LEMONADE

Wraps And Flatbreads*

GRILLED CHICKEN FLATBREAD $21.0

Bottled Domestics &

Imports

HIGH NOON SELTZER $8.0
Tasting Bottles 375 Ml
CAMBRIA PINOT NOIR $55.0
From The Bodega

JUSTIN ROSE $8.0
Sparkling Selection

THE PINOT NOIR CREAM $45.0

Latin Classics

MANGO DAQUIRI $13.0

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Apperiteven en sterke
dranken

JENEVER
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Crop Dust' N Dry

MANGO CHIPOTLE $13.0
Reds & Blends

PRISONER UNSHACKLED RED

BLEND $15.0

Zinc Signature Martini's

CHOCOLATE COVERED BANANA

MARTINI $14.0
Soup / Vegetables /
Greens

ROASTED BABY BEET SALAD $17.0
Takeout Bottled Cocktails
MAPLE OLD FASHIONED $14.0
Hot Rods Sliders

PULLED CHICKEN SLIDERS $17.0
House Wines (White)
WOLLERSHEIM PRAIRIE FUME $8.0
Affinity Confections Tarts
ESPRESSO TART $10.0
Alcoholic Drinks

ESPRESSO MARTINI $14.0
PROSECCO $12.0

Soups
VEGETABLE SOUP
MUSHROOM SOUP

Fish Dishes

FISH FRY
FISH & CHIPS

Breakfast

FARMHOUSE BREAKFAST $12.0
SCRAMBLED EGGS

Drinks

GLASS OF WINE
BEER

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Whites

LA CREMA MONTEREY
CHARDONNAY

STONELEIGH SAUVIGNON BLANC $12.0

Red Wines

LOUIS MARTINI CABERNET $15.0
JOEL GOTT 815 CABERNET $12.0

$45.0

Entrée Salads

ASPARAGUS MUSHROOM SALAD
(SPECIFY NO CROUTONS GF $17.0
BREAD $2 UPCHARGE)

STRAWBERRY GOAT CHEESE
SALAD (SPECIFY NO TOAST OR $17.0
GF BREAD $2 UPCHARGE)

Sides To Share

TWICE COOKED PARMESAN FRIES $9.0
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SAUTEED RIVER VALLEY RANCH
MUSHROOMS

Oregon
DOMAINE 524 PINOT NOIR
FIRESTEED PINOT GRIS

Indiana
OLIVER REGULAR MOSCATO
OLIVER CHERRY MOSCATO

Entrées

CREAMY ASPARAGUS WITH
PARMESAN

KOHLRABI CROSTINI
SIDE SALAD WITH CHOICE OF

$10.0

$50.0
$9.0

$9.0
$9.0

$16.0

$13.0

DRESSING (SPECIFY NO TOAST OR $5.0

GF TOAST $2 UPCHARGE)

Toast
FRENCH TOAST
TOAST

AVOCADO TOAST

From The Grill

GRILLED CHEESE AND BACON
GRILLED CHEESE AND HAM
RIBS

Loaded Beers

PUBLIC JALAPENO MARGARITA
SOUR TANTEO JALAPENO
TEQUILA

GREAT LAKES MEXICAN LAGER
360 LIME VODKA

$5.0

$18.0
$16.0

$11.0

$9.0

LOON JUICE DAVE'S FAVE
CINNAMON WHISKEY

Uncategorized
DUCKHORN CABERNET
PRISONER RED BLEND

GARLIC PARMESAN MASHED
POTATOES

Salads

HOUSE MADE SOUP OF THE DAY
ASPARAGUS MUSHROOM SALAD
CITRUS SALAD

COLESLAW

Red

QUILT RED BLEND
GOLDENEYE PINOT NOIR

FREEMARK ABBEY NAPA MERLOT

FIRESTEED PINOT NOIR

Friday Fish Fry

WISCONSIN BEER BATTERED OR
BAKED COD

GREAT LAKES SEARED PAN
SEARED WALLEYE

WISCONSIN BEER BATTERED
GREAT LAKES WALLEYE

WISCONSIN BAKED COD

"Mocktail" Cocktails

MOCK OLD FASHIONED
SOBER SUNRISE

NO PALOMA

MEGANNE (MOCK DIRTY DAN)

$9.0

$90.0
$70.0

$12.0

$17.0
$17.0

$55.0
$75.0
$90.0
$10.0

$19.0

$23.0

$23.0

$19.0
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Sandwiches

BISON BURGER (SPECIFY NO BUN
OR GF BUN $2 UPCHARGE)

GRASS FED BEEF BURGER

$24.0

(SPECIFY NO BUN OR GF BUN $2  $21.0
UPCHARGE)
GRILLED CHEESE AND BACON $20.0

(SPECIFY GLUTEN FREE BREAD)
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $8.0
GRILLED CHEESE

Restaurant Category
VEGAN

DESSERT

[ VEGETARIAN
GLUTEN FREE

FRENCH

Side Dishes

GRITS

TRUFFLE FRIES
POTATO CHIPS
MASHED POTATOES
RICE

FRENCH FRIES

3
1

Dessert

RED OAK SUNDAE $8.0
TIRAMISU

CREPES

BROWNIES

CHEESECAKE

CREME BRULEE

Entrees

WHITEFISH WITH STRAWBERRY
SALSA AND PARMESAN RISOTTO

VEGAN SPRING RISOTTO

ROAST CHICKEN BREAST WITH
ROASTED RED POTATOES

PORK AND ORZO

TENDERLOIN MEATBALL MAC
CHEESE

ROAST CHICKEN BREAST WITH
ROASTED RED POTATOES
(SPECIFY OVEN ROASTED
POTATOES)

Main

HUMMUS TOAST AND EGGS
POACHED EGGS WITH LOX
CHICKPEA BREAKFAST BOWL
BEEF TIPS AND EGGS
BREAKFAST BISON BURGER

RED OAK BREAKFAST SANDWICH
HAM AND GOUDA CREPES

Wisconsin

CEDARCREEK CEDARBURG
SPICE

WOLLERSHEIM CABERNET
WOLLERSHEIM PINOT NOIR
WOLLERSHEIM SCARLET FUME

WOLLERSHEIM RED, ROSE OR
WHITE PORT

HAND ON HEART CAB OR CHARD
NA

CEDAR CREEK BELLE BLUE
WOLLERSHEIM AU POMME

$29.0

$22.0
$31.0
$28.0

$39.0

$31.0

$13.0
$13.0
$14.0
$20.0
$23.0
$13.0
$13.0

$11.0

$12.0
$12.0
$10.0

$6.0

$7.0

$11.0
$16.0
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WOLLERSHEIM WHITE OR DRY
RIESLING

Featured Drinks

BAD SWEATER SPRING NOG
RED OAK MIMOSA

THE BEEJAYSUS OR THE
BUTTERFLY BEEJAYSUS

RED OAK MANHATTAN
KINNICKINNIC SOUR

360 VODKA MARTINI

THE DIRTY CUCUMBER MARTINI
MAUI HOWIE

THE DIRTY DAN

RED OAK PALOMA

AMARETTO CRANBERRY KISSES

Cocktails

RED OAK APPLE-TINI

RED OAK PINA
COLADA

HOUSE MADE
MARGARITA

MOSCOW MULE
AMANDA-MOSA

RED OAK BEER MOSA
HONEY CREAMSICLE
FULL HARVEST MARTINI

JALAPENERITA(“SMOKEY”
VERSION MADE WITH MEZCAL
NUCANO JOVEN)

BREAKFAST RUSSIAN
HEAVENLY CHAI MARTINI
BARREL AGED NEGRONI
BARREL AGED BOULEVARDIER

$9.0

$13.0
$13.0

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$12.0
$13.0
$13.0
$14.0

$14.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$14.0

$14.0

$13.0
$14.0

BLOODY MARY

California

GNARLEY HEAD 1924 $11.0
BAR DOG WINES $10.0
JOSH CELLARS CRAFTSMAN'’S $10.0
CABERNET

SEGHESIO RED ZINFANDEL $13.0
CSM COLD CREEK VINEYARD $45.0
CABERNET

RANCHO LAS HERMANAS PINOT $65.0

NOIR
CHATEAU STE JEAN CABERNET  $65.0
PATZ HALL SONOMA PINOT NOIR  $65.0
BERINGER KNIGHT'S VALLEY

RES CABERNET $100.0
JOSH CELLARS CRAFTSMAN'S ¢ o
CHARDONNAY '
CSM CANOE RIDGE ESTATE 645.0
CHARDONNAY '
PRISONER UNSHACKLED SAUV ¢, o
BLANC '
COPPOLA DIAMOND ROSE $36.0
PRESECCO '
BERINGER PRIVATE RESERVE 560.0
CHARD '

Ingredients Used
SHRIMP
QUINOA
BUTTER
CHOCOLATE

SHRIMPS

PORK MEAT

BRUSSELS SPROUTS
CHEESE
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BEEF
MUSHROOMS
SEAFOOD
BACON
PRAWNS
SALMON
HALIBUT
GARLIC
HONEY

HAM

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
BREAD
APPETIZER
CHICKEN
ROASTED CHICKEN

SOuUP

FISH

PIZZA

LAMB
SALAD
MEATLOAF
ICE CREAM
MEAT
PANINI
TOSTADAS
BURGER
MUSSELS
PORK CHOPS
PASTA
DESSERTS

Local Beers & Abv

3 FLOYD'S BARBARIAN HAZE (6.5%
IN NEW ENGLAND IPA

3 FLOYD'S GUMBALLHEAD (5.6% IN
AMERICAN PALE WHEAT ALE

3 FLOYD'S ZOMBIE DUST (6.2% IN
AMERICAN PALE ALE

BADGER STATE BRW-SKI (4.8%
AMERICAN LIGHT LAGER

BELL'S CHRISTMAS ALE (7.5%
SCOTTISH ALE

BELL'S DOUBLE TWO HEARTED
ALE (11% IMPERIAL IPA

DUESTERBECK'’S CROP DUESTER
(5.5% CREAM ALE

DUESTERBECK'’S PIG FARMER
(6.5% AMERICAN PALE ALE

GREAT LAKES COOKIE EXCHANGE
MILK STOUT (5.5% SWEET/MILK
STOUT

GREAT LAKES MEXICAN LAGER
(5.4 AMERICAN ADJUNCT LAGER

HOLZLAGER BREWING CO. CLOWN
HAMMER (7% IL AMERICAN IPA

HOLZLAGER BREWING CO.
HAWAIIAN HAMMER (7.6% IL
AMERICAN IPA

LAKEFRONT RIVERWEST STEIN
AMERICAN AMBER/RED LAGER

LAKE LOUIE CHOCOLATE LAB
AMERICAN PORTER

NEW GLARUS SPOTTED COW (4.8%
CREAM ALE

PUBLIC BREWING BITS PIECES
(6.1% AMERICAN IPA

PUBLIC HONEY JALAPENO
MARGARITA SOUR (4% SOUR
FRUITED

RAISED GRAIN BLACK WALNUT
IMPERIAL STOUT (9.1% AMERICAN
IMPERIAL STOUT

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$8.0

$6.0

$8.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$8.0

$8.0

$6.0

$6.0

$5.0

$8.0

$9.0

$6.0



Red Oak Menu

RAISED GRAIN MELLO RILLO (4.9%

NEW ENGLAND IPA $6.0
REVOLUTION INFINITY HERO (7% IL $6.0
AMERICAN IPA ’
SPRECHER SPECIAL AMBER (5% $6.0
LAGER - VIENNA ’
THIRD SPACE SMILE (4.8% WHEAT $6.0

BEER

TOPSY TURVY HUGH HEFEWEIZEN

(6% HEFEWEIZEN $8.0

WHOLE HOG OATMEAL CREAM PIE
STOUT (8% OATMEAL STOUT

LOON JUICE (CIDER) $6.0

LAKEFRONT RIVERWEST STEIN NA
OR LAKEFRONT EASTSIDE DARK  $5.0
NA

$6.0

Red Oak

4410 200th Ave Bristol, WI
53104, United States
21:00

Sunday 09:00-14:00
Wednesday 16:00-21:00
Thursday 16:00-21:00
Friday 16:00-21:00

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:
Saturday 09:00-14:00 16:00-
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