





TGI FRIDAYS - Tom's River Menu

https://menuweb.menu 1279 Hooper Ave Toms River, NJ 8753, United States +17329141113 - http://www.tgifridays.com/









The menu of TGI FRIDAYS - Tom's River from Toms River comprises about 272 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$9.0 for a dish / drink. Thea restaurant offers a top-notch dining experience with beautiful decor, friendly staff, and delicious food. Customers can bring their own beverages which adds to the overall appeal. While some guests experienced minor issues such as long wait times for the check and noisy children, most reviewers praised the exceptional service and fresh, local ingredients used in the dishes. The establishment's pleasant atmosphere, clean appearance, and attentive staff made for an enjoyable dining experience. Overall, Thea received high marks for its food quality, service, and ambiance, making it a must-try restaurant for those seeking a memorable dining experience.



Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Burger

CHEESEBURGER

Snacks

BREADSTICKS

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Sweets

STRAWBERRY RHUBARB BREAD PUDDING

Rice

RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS \$9.0

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Starters

GRILLED CHICKEN SLIDERS

\$21.0

\$12.0

Spirits

MARTINI

Main Course

BEEF FILLET

Al Forno*

BAKED POTATOES

Appetizers

STRAWBERRY GOAT CHEESE \$17.0

Juices

KILLER BEE \$12.0

Wine

BOTTLE OF WINE

Kids Menu

*KID'S GRASS-FED BURGER ADD \$10.0

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE \$12.0

Alkoholische Cocktails

COSMOPOLITAN \$13.0

Gourmet-Burger

BISON BURGER \$24.0

Italy

RENAISSANCE ROSÉ \$14.0



	Brunch Cocktails BLUEBERRY MUFFIN MARTINI	\$14.0
	Wine By The Glass WILLIAM HILL CHARDONNAY	\$10.0
	Drinks And Beverages VIRGIN BLOODY MARY	
\$5.0	Argentina ZUCCARDI Q MALBEC	\$15.0
\$13.0	White & Sparkling DIATOM CHARDONNAY	\$16.0
42010	Red Wine By The Glass ORIN SWIFT 8 YEARS IN THE DESSERT	\$ \$70.0
\$38.0	White Wine Glass CANYON ROAD WHITE ZINFANDEL	\$7.0
\$23.0	Dessert Drinks GRASSHOPPER MARTINI	\$14.0
\$7.0	House Burgers	
\$14.0	Pinot Gris	\$21.0
\$10.0	J VINEYARDS PINOT GRIS Kids Brunch	\$13.0
	\$13.0 \$38.0 \$23.0 \$7.0	Wine By The Glass WILLIAM HILL CHARDONNAY Drinks And Beverages VIRGIN BLOODY MARY Argentina ZUCCARDI Q MALBEC White & Sparkling DIATOM CHARDONNAY \$13.0 Red Wine By The Glass ORIN SWIFT 8 YEARS IN THE DESSERT \$38.0 White Wine Glass CANYON ROAD WHITE ZINFANDEL \$23.0 Dessert Drinks GRASSHOPPER MARTINI \$7.0 House Burgers GRASS FED BEEF BURGER \$14.0 Pinot Gris J VINEYARDS PINOT GRIS

ONE EGG WITH ROASTED

POTATOES

\$7.0



Keto

KETO CHEESECAKE \$12.0

By The Bottle

COPPOLA CHARDONNAY \$13.0

Simply Prepared

GRILLED TENDERLOIN FILET \$50.0

KRÄUTERTEE

GINGER BREEZE

W+M Barrel Aged Series

BARREL AGED SAZERAC

Premium Cocktails

GERMAN CHOCOLATE MARTINI \$14.0

Barrel Aged Cocktails

BARREL AGED APPLE BRANDY NEGRONI

Other Things

AVOCADO TOAST WITH EGGS \$13.0

Driving Drinks

MOCK MULE

Morning Libations

HOUSE MADE BLOODY MARY \$14.0

Entrée Salads & Sandwiches

SEARED BEEF TIPS WITH BLUE CHEESE SALAD

\$25.0

Original Pearls Lemonade

BLUEBERRY LEMONADE

Wraps And Flatbreads*

GRILLED CHICKEN FLATBREAD \$21.0

Bottled Domestics & Imports

HIGH NOON SELTZER \$8.0

Tasting Bottles 375 MI

CAMBRIA PINOT NOIR \$55.0

From The Bodega

JUSTIN ROSE \$8.0

Sparkling Selection

THE PINOT NOIR CREAM \$45.0

Latin Classics

MANGO DAQUIRI \$13.0

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Apperiteven en sterke dranken

JENEVER



Cro	рD	ust'	N	Dry

MANGO CHIPOTLE \$13.0

Reds & Blends

PRISONER UNSHACKLED RED \$15.0

Zinc Signature Martini's

CHOCOLATE COVERED BANANA \$14.0

Soup / Vegetables / Greens

ROASTED BABY BEET SALAD \$17.0

Takeout Bottled Cocktails

MAPLE OLD FASHIONED \$14.0

Hot Rods Sliders

PULLED CHICKEN SLIDERS \$17.0

House Wines (White)

WOLLERSHEIM PRAIRIE FUMÉ \$8.0

Affinity Confections Tarts

ESPRESSO TART \$10.0

Alcoholic Drinks

ESPRESSO MARTINI \$14.0 PROSECCO \$12.0

Soups

VEGETABLE SOUP
MUSHROOM SOUP

Fish Dishes

FISH FRY

FISH & CHIPS

Breakfast

FARMHOUSE BREAKFAST \$12.0

SCRAMBLED EGGS

Drinks

GLASS OF WINE

BEER

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

TEA

Whites

LA CREMA MONTEREY
CHARDONNAY
\$45.0

STONELEIGH SAUVIGNON BLANC \$12.0

Red Wines

LOUIS MARTINI CABERNET \$15.0

\$12.0

JOEL GOTT 815 CABERNET

Entrée Salads

ASPARAGUS MUSHROOM SALAD (SPECIFY NO CROUTONS GF \$17.0 BREAD \$2 UPCHARGE)

STRAWBERRY GOAT CHEESE
SALAD (SPECIFY NO TOAST OR \$17.0
GF BREAD \$2 UPCHARGE)

Sides To Share

TWICE COOKED PARMESAN FRIES \$9.0

GREAT LAKES MEXICAN LAGER

360 LIME VODKA



SAUTÉED RIVER VALLEY RANCH MUSHROOMS	\$10.0	LOON JUICE DAVE'S FAVE CINNAMON WHISKEY	\$9.0
Oregon		Uncategorized	
DOMAINE 524 PINOT NOIR	\$50.0	DUCKHORN CABERNET	\$90.0
FIRESTEED PINOT GRIS	\$9.0	PRISONER RED BLEND	\$70.0
Indiana		GARLIC PARMESAN MASHED POTATOES	\$12.0
OLIVER REGULAR MOSCATO	\$9.0	Salads	
OLIVER CHERRY MOSCATO	\$9.0	HOUSE MADE SOUP OF THE DAY	
		ASPARAGUS MUSHROOM SALAD	\$17.0
Entrées		CITRUS SALAD	\$17.0 \$17.0
CREAMY ASPARAGUS WITH PARMESAN	\$16.0	COLESLAW	\$17.0
KOHLRABI CROSTINI	\$13.0	COLLOLAW	
SIDE SALAD WITH CHOICE OF		Red	
DRESSING (SPECIFY NO TOAST OF GF TOAST \$2 UPCHARGE)	R \$5.0	QUILT RED BLEND	\$55.0
		GOLDENEYE PINOT NOIR	\$75.0
Toast		FREEMARK ABBEY NAPA MERLOT	\$90.0
FRENCH TOAST	\$5.0	FIRESTEED PINOT NOIR	\$10.0
TOAST			
AVOCADO TOAST		Friday Fish Fry	
From The Grill		WISCONSIN BEER BATTERED OR BAKED COD	\$19.0
GRILLED CHEESE AND BACON	\$18.0	GREAT LAKES SEARED PAN SEARED WALLEYE	\$23.0
GRILLED CHEESE AND HAM	\$16.0	WISCONSIN BEER BATTERED	#22.0
RIBS		GREAT LAKES WALLEYE	\$23.0
		WISCONSIN BAKED COD	\$19.0
Loaded Beers		"Mocktail" Cocktails	
PUBLIC JALAPEÑO MARGARITA	#11.0		
SOUR TANTEO JALAPEÑO TEQUILA	\$11.0	MOCK OLD FASHIONED	
CDEAT LAKES MEYICAN LAGED		SOBER SUNRISE	

\$9.0

NO PALOMA

MEGANNE (MOCK DIRTY DAN)

CREME BRULEE



Sandwiches		Entrees	
BISON BURGER (SPECIFY NO BUN OR GF BUN \$2 UPCHARGE)	\$24.0	WHITEFISH WITH STRAWBERRY SALSA AND PARMESAN RISOTTO	\$29.0
GRASS FED BEEF BURGER	004.0	VEGAN SPRING RISOTTO	\$22.0
(SPECIFY NO BUN OR GF BUN \$2 UPCHARGE)	\$21.0	ROAST CHICKEN BREAST WITH ROASTED RED POTATOES	\$31.0
GRILLED CHEESE AND BACON (SPECIFY GLUTEN FREE BREAD)	\$20.0	PORK AND ORZO	\$28.0
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$8.0	TENDERLOIN MEATBALL MAC CHEESE	\$39.0
Restaurant Category		ROAST CHICKEN BREAST WITH ROASTED RED POTATOES (SPECIFY OVEN ROASTED POTATOES)	\$31.0
VEGAN			
DESSERT		Main	
VEGETARIAN		HUMMUS TOAST AND EGGS	\$13.0
GLUTEN FREE		POACHED EGGS WITH LOX	\$13.0
FRENCH		CHICKPEA BREAKFAST BOWL	\$14.0
Side Dishes		BEEF TIPS AND EGGS	\$20.0
		BREAKFAST BISON BURGER	\$23.0
GRITS		RED OAK BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$13.0
TRUFFLE FRIES		HAM AND GOUDA CREPES	\$13.0
POTATO CHIPS		VAI: :	
MASHED POTATOES		Wisconsin	
RICE FRENCH FRIES		CEDARCREEK CEDARBURG SPICE	\$11.0
		WOLLERSHEIM CABERNET	\$12.0
Dessert		WOLLERSHEIM PINOT NOIR	\$12.0
RED OAK SUNDAE	\$8.0	WOLLERSHEIM SCARLET FUME	\$10.0
TIRAMISU		WOLLERSHEIM RED, ROSÉ OR WHITE PORT	\$6.0
CREPES BROWNIES		HAND ON HEART CAB OR CHARD NA	\$7.0
CHEESECAKE		CEDAR CREEK BELLE BLUE	\$11.0

WOLLERSHEIM AU POMME

\$16.0



WOLLERS RIESLING	HEIM WHITE OR DRY	\$9.0	BLOODY MARY	
Featured Drinks			California	
			GNARLEY HEAD 1924	\$11.0
BAD SWEA	ATER SPRING NOG	\$13.0	BAR DOG WINES	\$10.0
RED OAK	MIMOSA	\$13.0	JOSH CELLARS CRAFTSMAN'S	4400
	AYSUS OR THE Y BEEJAYSUS	\$13.0	CABERNET SEGHESIO RED ZINFANDEL	\$10.0 \$13.0
RED OAK I	MANHATTAN	\$13.0		ФТЭ.0
KINNICKIN	NIC SOUR	\$13.0	CSM COLD CREEK VINEYARD CABERNET	\$45.0
360 VODK	A MARTINI	\$13.0	RANCHO LAS HERMANAS PINOT	\$65.0
THE DIRTY	CUCUMBER MARTINI	\$13.0	NOIR	
MAUI HOW	/IE	\$12.0	CHATEAU STE JEAN CABERNET	\$65.0
THE DIRTY	' DAN	\$13.0	PATZ HALL SONOMA PINOT NOIR	\$65.0
RED OAK I	PALOMA	\$13.0	BERINGER KNIGHT'S VALLEY RES CABERNET	\$100.0
AMARETTO	O CRANBERRY KISSES	\$14.0	JOSH CELLARS CRAFTSMAN'S CHARDONNAY	\$10.0
Cockta	ails		CSM CANOE RIDGE ESTATE CHARDONNAY	\$45.0
	RED OAK APPLE-TINI	\$14.0	PRISONER UNSHACKLED SAUV	***
	RED OAK PIÑA COLADA	\$13.0	BLANC	\$14.0
	HOUSE MADE MARGARITA	\$13.0	COPPOLA DIAMOND ROSE PRESECCO	\$36.0
MOSCOW	MULE	\$13.0	BERINGER PRIVATE RESERVE CHARD	\$60.0
AMANDA-N	MOSA	\$13.0		
RED OAK	BEER MOSA	\$13.0	Ingredients Used	
HONEY CR	REAMSICLE	\$13.0	SHRIMP	
FULL HAR	VEST MARTINI	\$14.0	QUINOA	
	ERITA("SMOKEY" MADE WITH MEZCAL IOVEN)	\$14.0	BUTTER CHOCOLATE	
BREAKFAS	ST RUSSIAN	\$13.0	SHRIMPS	
HEAVENLY	CHAI MARTINI	\$14.0	PORK MEAT	
BARREL AGED NEGRONI			BRUSSELS SPROUTS	
BARREL A	GED BOULEVARDIER		CHEESE	



BEEF	Local Beers & Abv	
MUSHROOMS	3 FLOYD'S BARBARIAN HAZE (6.5% IN NEW ENGLAND IPA	\$6.0
SEAFOOD		
BACON	3 FLOYD'S GUMBALLHEAD (5.6% IN AMERICAN PALE WHEAT ALE	\$6.0
PRAWNS	3 FLOYD'S ZOMBIE DUST (6.2% IN	\$6.0
SALMON	AMERICAN PALE ALE	φο.ο
HALIBUT	BADGER STATE BRW-SKI (4.8% AMERICAN LIGHT LAGER	\$8.0
GARLIC HONEY	BELL'S CHRISTMAS ALE (7.5% SCOTTISH ALE	\$6.0
HAM	BELL'S DOUBLE TWO HEARTED ALE (11% IMPERIAL IPA	\$8.0
These Types Of Dishes	DUESTERBECK'S CROP DUESTER (5.5% CREAM ALE	\$6.0
Are Being Served BREAD	DUESTERBECK'S PIG FARMER (6.5% AMERICAN PALE ALE	\$6.0
APPETIZER CHICKEN	GREAT LAKES COOKIE EXCHANGE MILK STOUT (5.5% SWEET/MILK STOUT	\$6.0
ROASTED CHICKEN	GREAT LAKES MEXICAN LAGER	
SOUP	(5.4 AMERICAN ADJUNCT LAGER	\$6.0
FISH	HOLZLAGER BREWING CO. CLOWN HAMMER (7% IL AMERICAN IPA	\$8.0
PIZZA	HOLZLAGER BREWING CO.	#0.0
LAMB	HAWAIIAN HAMMER (7.6% IL AMERICAN IPA	\$8.0
SALAD MEATLOAF	LAKEFRONT RIVERWEST STEIN AMERICAN AMBER/RED LAGER	\$6.0
ICE CREAM	LAKE LOUIE CHOCOLATE LAB	\$6.0
MEAT	AMERICAN PORTER	, , , ,
PANINI	NEW GLARUS SPOTTED COW (4.8% CREAM ALE	\$5.0
TOSTADAS	PUBLIC BREWING BITS PIECES	\$8.0
BURGER	(6.1% AMERICAN IPA	Φ0.0
MUSSELS	PUBLIC HONEY JALAPEÑO MARGARITA SOUR (4% SOUR	\$9.0
PORK CHOPS	FRUITED	+
PASTA DESSERTS	RAISED GRAIN BLACK WALNUT IMPERIAL STOUT (9.1% AMERICAN IMPERIAL STOUT	\$6.0



RAISED GRAIN MELLO RILLO (4.9% NEW ENGLAND IPA	\$6.0	TOPSY TURVY HUGH HEFEWEIZEN (6% HEFEWEIZEN	\$8.0
REVOLUTION INFINITY HERO (7% IL AMERICAN IPA	\$6.0	WHOLE HOG OATMEAL CREAM PIE STOUT (8% OATMEAL STOUT	\$6.0
SPRECHER SPECIAL AMBER (5%	\$6.0	LOON JUICE (CIDER)	\$6.0
LAGER – VIENNA		LAKEFRONT RIVERWEST STEIN NA	
THIRD SPACE SMILE (4.8% WHEAT BEER	\$6.0	OR LAKEFRONT EASTSIDE DARK NA	\$5.0

Red Oak

4410 200th Ave Bristol, WI 53104, United States

Opening Hours: Saturday 09:00-14:00 16:00-21:00 Sunday 09:00-14:00 Wednesday 16:00-21:00 Thursday 16:00-21:00 Friday 16:00-21:00

Made with menuweb.menu

